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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:23 pm

Event 3 MMAS 4 Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps　 3000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final

Martin SKERIK MM4
Weather: 28.4 ℃, 1015.3 hPa, 49.9 %
Start: 2026-03-17 10:24 am AEST
Result: 4:12.413 (4.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.762 (1.)
250 m 24.861 24.861 (2.)
375 m 35.114 (3.)
500 m 20.457 45.318 (4.)
625 m 55.388 (4.)
750 m 20.231 1:05.549 (4.)
875 m 1:15.748 (4.)
1000 m 20.471 1:26.020 (4.)
1125 m 1:36.154 (4.)
1250 m 20.352 1:46.372 (4.)
1375 m 1:56.462 (4.)
1500 m 19.962 2:06.334 (4.)
1625 m 2:16.169 (4.)
1750 m 19.742 2:26.076 (4.)
1875 m 2:35.927 (4.)
2000 m 19.850 2:45.926 (4.)
2125 m 2:55.720 (4.)
2250 m 19.682 3:05.608 (4.)
2375 m 3:15.607 (4.)
2500 m 20.206 3:25.814 (4.)
2625 m 3:36.239 (4.)
2750 m 21.121 3:46.935 (4.)
2875 m 3:58.969 (4.)
3000 m 25.478 4:12.413 (4.)


